Ergebnisibersicht: Karlsruhe-Durlach,Inter.PLS (CSIVB) [790826014] 26.06.2008 - 29.06.2008

Stand: 01.07.2008 / 12:29:30

24

Punkte mit Joker Kleine Tour

Siegerdecke:
Ehrenpreise:

WWWRNRNNNNRNNRNNNRRRRRR R R R
PRRrOO@NOURPWNRPOORND 0TS WN RO

© o NG MWD R

W UV U UTVTTUTUTUVTTUTUTUVTTUTUT

Veronique Sion (FRA)

Peter Zippelius Dr. (RV 1908 Durlach e.V.)
Peter Bleiker ()

Karl Meid (RV 1908 Durlach e.V.)

Brigitte Debost (Frankreich)

Jennifer Patty (Grossbritannien)

Reiner Gimmel (RFV Esslingen e.V.)

Armin Gigli ()

Heinrich Krauth (RC Heidelberg-Grenzhof e.V.)
Hans-Dieter Meurer (RV Tokendorf e.V)

Udo Weimer (RFV Staufenberg u.U.e.V.)
Henning Schaake (RC Schwieberdingen Banmahder e.V)
Hermann Tonjes (RC Hude e.V.)
Ernst-Georg Theisen (RFV Weisenheim am Sand e.V.)
Emile Pequignet ()

Andrea Titel (RV RoRgarten e.V.)

Antonio Damiao (Portugal)

Antonio Damiao (Portugal)

Helmut Aldinger (RV Rotensol)

Manfred Queck (RC Bretten e.V.)

Emile Pequignet ()

Stefanie Miiller (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.)
Robert Drexel (RV Augsburg-West)
Bernward Engelke (RFV Harsum u.U.e.V.)
Michel Lorre (Frankreich)

Richard Eichenlaub (RRV Herxheim e.V.)
Ernst Ballenberger (RFV Ohringen e.V.)
Robert Drexel (RV Augsburg-West)

Didier Pauli ()

Alan Brown (Grof3britannien)

Didier Pauli ()

Armin Eberle ()

476 Istambul 111

34 Blue Diamond 4
355 Strawinski
168 Gloria 453

454 Narine de Bonvaux

496 d’Artagnan

40 Callas G

81 Clinton 58
166 Gladness 10
341 Silvana 145

52 CaroH 2

3 Adigio

358 Sure Lady
223 Leonard B
470 Laurus du Pre
337 Schiwago 117
542 Lasco S
543 Ula do Cabo
295 Pristina 3
288 Pommery 49
471 Papillon 140
541 Dolly B 2

53 Carosa 2
313 Rico 214
461 Hoya du Pré
136 Fabienn 2
340 Silbermond 10
221 Leiceston
492 Isabella
546 Ally D
552 Krac

59 Celina CH

44.00/43.81
44.00/43.85
44.00/45.20
44.00/ 46.55
44.00/ 47.77
44.00/48.12
44.00/50.05
44.00/52.15
41.00/51.50
41.00/54.08
41.00/56.58
40.00/51.12
40.00/53.86
39.00/57.01
41.00/66.50
38.00/46.51
38.00/52.40
38.00/56.17
37.00/46.84
37.00/55.83
43.00/72.59
36.00/47.28
36.00/49.59
34.00/54.84
32.00/62.64
31.00/ 44.06
31.00/61.58
35.00/71.56
22.00/79.20

6.00/45.52

6.00/51.09

0.00/62.89



